

SANDWICH MENU

All of our sandwiches are served on a choice of white or granary bloomer and served with fries, deli slaw and seasonal side salad.

Please ask if you would like any of our sandwiches on Gluten Free Bread

ROASTED TOPSIDE BEEF £16

Topped with horseradish and rocket.

SMASHED AVOCADO £16 VE

Topped with Pico de Gallo salsa, baby leaf and crushed tortilla chips.

SWEET TOMATO HUMMUS £16 V

Topped with crumbled feta and rocket.

BLOODY MARY BLT £16

Bacon, shredded gem lettuce, a slice of tomato and Bloody Mary ketchup.

Sides

-DELI SLAW £5 V / GF

-SKIN-ON FRIES £5 VE / GF

-TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS £5 VE / GF

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are free from allergens due to the use of shared equipment.

Please ask a member of staff if you wish to see the allergen menu

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan VEA = Vegan Available

Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to tables over 8.

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, THEN PLEASE
INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM BEFORE ORDERING OR
CONSUMING ANY ITEM OF FOOD FROM OUR MENUS.

Allergen Information

Whilst we take extensive steps to ensure that the list of allergen ingredients in our menus is accurate, we cannot say that any dish on our menu is “free from” any allergen, but only that it does not contain the named allergen as an ingredient. Dishes are handled and prepared in an environment which contains any of the 14 named allergens so there is a risk of cross contamination in our kitchens. Our allergen information relates only to dishes which contain those 14 allergens as requires us by law to declare as ingredients and is as provided to us by our suppliers. As such, our dishes may contain additional ingredients which you could be allergic and/or intolerant to and which we have highlighted. If you have an allergy or intolerance to an allergen other than any of those 14 then please inform a member of staff before you order or consume any dishes from our menus.

Food preparation

Our food can come into contact with allergens as it is prepared in a kitchen where dishes containing gluten, nuts, dairy and other allergens are also present.

If you suffer from sensitive trace reactions for any food-related allergen, please be aware that we are unable to guarantee full suitability, and dining with us may not be suitable for you.

Please check and ask about allergen information every time you visit – even if you have consumed a particular dish on a previous visit. It is important to make your choices based on the current allergen content as suppliers may change an ingredient which changes the allergen content of our dishes.

SANDWICH MENU

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our suppliers and kitchen handle numerous food and drinks containing allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from the allergen or contamination.

ALL OF OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON A CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BLOOMER AND SERVED WITH FRIES, DELI SLAW AND SEASONAL SIDE SALAD.

Please ask if you would like any of our sandwiches on Gluten Free Bread

ROASTED TOPSIDE BEEF £16

Gluten-Wheat/Barley/Rye, Sulphur Dioxide, Egg, Mustard, Soya, Milk

SMASHED AVOCADO £16 **VEGAN**

Gluten-Wheat/Barley/Rye, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya, Mustard

SWEET TOMATO HUMMUS £16 **VEGETARIAN**

Gluten-Wheat/Barley/Rye, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya, Milk, Sesame, Mustard, Egg

BLOODY MARY BLT £16

Gluten-Wheat/Barley/Rye, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide, Celery, Egg, Mustard

Sides

-DELI SLAW £5 **GLUTEN FREE**

Egg, Mustard

-TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS £5

GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN

- SKIN ON FRIES £5 **GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN**

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, THEN PLEASE
INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM BEFORE ORDERING OR
CONSUMING ANY ITEM OF FOOD FROM OUR MENUS.

Allergen Information

Whilst we take extensive steps to ensure that the list of allergen ingredients in our menus is accurate, we cannot say that any dish on our menu is “free from” any allergen, but only that it does not contain the named allergen as an ingredient. Dishes are handled and prepared in an environment which contains any of the 14 named allergens so there is a risk of cross contamination in our kitchens. Our allergen information relates only to dishes which contain those 14 allergens as requires us by law to declare as ingredients and is as provided to us by our suppliers. As such, our dishes may contain additional ingredients which you could be allergic and/or intolerant to and which we have highlighted. If you have an allergy or intolerance to an allergen other than any of those 14 then please inform a member of staff before you order or consume any dishes from our menus.

Food preparation

Our food can come into contact with allergens as it is prepared in a kitchen where dishes containing gluten, nuts, dairy and other allergens are also present.

If you suffer from sensitive trace reactions for any food-related allergen, please be aware that we are unable to guarantee full suitability, and dining with us may not be suitable for you.

Please check and ask about allergen information every time you visit – even if you have consumed a particular dish on a previous visit. It is important to make your choices based on the current allergen content as suppliers may change an ingredient which changes the allergen content of our dishes.